

SHRI SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY, AMRAVATI'S

## DR. H. N. SINHA ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATUR, DIST. AKOLA (MS)

# Affiliated with Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati (MS) NAAC RE-ACCREDITED WITH 'B' GRADE

Website: www.drhnsp.org

3.4.2 Number of awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government /government recognized bodies during the last five years

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's

### DR. H. N. SINHA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE



PATUR - 444 501 (Dist. - Akola ) M.S. NAAC Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade

Phone & Fax: 05754- 243250 Cell: +91 94216 75055





Shri. Harshavardhan Deshmukh

President Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati Prof. Dr. Kiran S. Khandare M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D. Principal Late Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh M.A. D.Phil., L.L.D., Bar-at-Law Founder President

No. : HNS/P/	 Date

#### **Declaration**

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies and numerical data etc. furnished in this file as supporting document is verified by IQAC and found Correct.

Hence this certificate.

Dr. S. L. Khandel IQAC Co-Ordinator Dr. H. N. Sinha Arts & Commerce College, Patur PATUR Dist. Akola

Dr. K. S. Khandare Dr. H. N. Sinha Arts & Commerce College, Patur





## संत गाडगे बाबा @ अमरावती विद्यापीठ राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना



डॉ. रोनील कुलभुषण आहाळे, रा.से.यो. कार्यक्रम अधिकारी

महाविद्यालयाचे नांव : डॉ.एच.एन. सिन्हा महाविद्यालय, पातुर, जि. अकोला यांना संत गाडगे बाबा अमरावती विद्यापीठ, अमरावती, राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना अंतर्गत शैक्षणिक सत्र २०२०-२१ मध्ये शैक्षणिक कार्यासोबत उत्कृष्ट समाजिक कार्य केल्याबद्दल

'अकोला जिल्हास्तरीय राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना उत्कृष्ट कार्यक्रम अधिकारी पुरस्कार' (पुरुष)
प्रमाणपत्र देऊन सन्मानित करण्यात येत आहे.

दिनांक : २७ जुलै २०२२

डॉ. राजेश बुरंगे

सचालक राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना, संत गाडगे बाबा अमरावती विद्यापीठ डॉ. दिलीप मालखेडे

कुलगुरु संत गाडगे बाबा अमरावती विद्यापीठ, अमरावती Got International E-Conference Award on 19 July 2021: Young Achiever Award 2021. Honours Chandrakant B. Dhumale.







Got Unity Day Award on 22: Award 2021. Unity Day Award 2022 Honours Chandrakant B. Dhumale.

